
PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 73.780,52          6.484,17        6.484,17                          6.484,17                 -                         20/02/19 30, 31/01/19

Fevereiro 107.780,73        9.383,27        9.383,27                          9.383,27                 -                         20/03/19 11, 12/03/19

Março 145.304,48        12.515,43      12.515,43                        12.515,43               -                         19/04/19 03, 04/04/19

Abril 154.372,22        13.307,18      13.307,18                        13.307,18               -                         17/05/19 02/05/19

Maio 156.154,93        13.513,02      13.513,02                        13.513,02               -                         20/06/19 28/05/19

Junho 150.633,98        12.887,81      12.887,81                        12.887,81               -                         19/07/19 10/07/19

Julho 155.356,29        13.266,11      13.266,11                        13.266,11               -                         20/08/19 30/07/19

Agosto 158.648,15        13.644,30      13.644,30                        13.644,30               -                         20/09/19 02/09/19

Setembro 158.018,95        13.593,96      13.593,96                        13.593,96               -                         18/10/19 04/10/19

Outubro 160.692,75        13.807,86      13.807,86                        13.807,86               -                         20/11/19 05/11/19

Novembro 160.821,15        13.818,14      13.818,14                        13.818,14               -                         20/12/19 02/12/19

Dezembro 156.053,98        13.551,09      13.551,09                        13.551,09               -                         20/01/20 06/01/20

13º Salário 144.353,21        12.260,94      12.260,94                        12.260,94               -                         20/12/19 17, 18/12/19

TOTAL 1.881.971,34     162.033,28    162.033,28                      162.033,28             -                         
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 73.780,52          16.231,71      16.231,71                        3.015,00                 13.216,71              -                           20/02/19 30, 31/01/19

Fevereiro 107.780,73        23.711,76      23.711,76                        3.015,00                 20.696,76              -                           20/03/19 11/03/19

Março 145.304,48        31.966,99      31.966,99                        3.015,00                 28.951,99              -                           19/04/19 03/04/19

Abril 154.372,22        33.961,89      33.961,89                        2.234,00                 31.727,89              -                           17/05/19 02/05/19

Maio 156.154,93        34.354,08      34.354,08                        2.234,00                 32.120,08              -                           20/06/19 28/05/19

Junho 150.633,98        33.139,48      33.139,48                        2.234,00                 30.905,48              -                           19/07/19 10/07/19

Julho 155.356,29        34.178,38      34.178,38                        2.234,00                 31.944,38              -                           20/08/19 30/07/19

Agosto 158.648,15        34.902,59      34.902,59                        -                         34.902,59              -                           20/09/19 02, 03/09/19

Setembro 158.018,95        34.764,17      34.764,17                        -                         34.764,17              -                           18/10/19 04/10/19

Outubro 160.692,75        35.352,41      35.352,41                        -                         35.352,41              -                           20/11/19 05/11/19

Novembro 160.821,15        35.380,65      35.380,65                        -                         35.380,65              -                           20/12/19 02/12/19

Dezembro 156.053,98        34.331,88      34.331,88                        -                         34.331,88              -                           20/01/20 06/01/20

13º Salário 144.353,21        31.757,71      31.757,71                        -                         31.757,71              -                           20/12/19 17/12/19

TOTAL 1.881.971,34     414.033,70    414.033,70                      17.981,00               396.052,70            -                           
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 38.246,30          3.269,16        3.269,16                          3.269,16                 -                         20/02/19 30/01/19

Fevereiro 39.951,50          3.405,58        3.405,58                          3.405,58                 -                         20/03/19 11/03/19

Março 43.121,40          3.640,03        3.640,03                          3.640,03                 -                         19/04/19 03/04/19

Abril 44.109,00          3.693,52        3.693,52                          3.693,52                 -                         17/05/19 02/05/19

Maio 45.097,90          3.772,63        3.772,63                          3.772,63                 -                         20/06/19 28/05/19

Junho 49.988,07          4.163,85        4.163,85                          4.163,85                 -                         19/07/19 10/07/19

Julho 45.836,00          3.831,68        3.831,68                          3.831,68                 -                         20/08/19 30/07/19

Agosto 47.186,00          3.939,68        3.939,68                          3.939,68                 -                         20/09/19 02/09/19

Setembro 46.495,66          3.884,45        3.884,45                          3.884,45                 -                         18/10/19 03/10/19

Outubro 46.163,00          3.857,84        3.857,84                          3.857,84                 -                         20/11/19 05/11/19

Novembro 46.163,00          3.857,84        3.857,84                          3.857,84                 -                         20/12/19 02/12/19

Dezembro 46.534,39          3.887,54        3.887,54                          3.887,54                 -                         20/01/20 06/01/20

13º Salário 41.062,36          3.430,19        3.430,19                          3.430,19                 -                         20/12/19 17/12/19

TOTAL 579.954,58        48.633,99      48.633,99                        48.633,99               -                         
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 38.246,30          8.414,19        8.414,19                          3.657,60                 4.756,59                -                            20/02/19 30/01/19

Fevereiro 39.951,50          8.789,33        8.789,33                          2.208,20                 6.581,13                -                            20/03/19 11/03/19

Março 43.121,40          9.486,71        9.486,71                          65,60                      9.421,11                -                            19/04/19 03/04/19

Abril 44.109,00          9.703,98        9.703,98                          131,20                    9.572,78                -                            17/05/19 02/05/19

Maio 45.097,90          9.921,54        9.921,54                          131,20                    9.790,34                -                            20/06/19 28/05/19

Junho 49.988,07          10.997,38      10.997,38                        131,20                    10.866,18              -                            19/07/19 10/07/19

Julho 45.836,00          10.083,92      10.083,92                        131,20                    9.952,72                -                            20/08/19 30/07/19

Agosto 47.186,00          10.380,92      10.380,92                        131,20                    10.249,72              -                            20/09/19 02/09/19

Setembro 46.495,66          10.229,05      10.229,05                        131,20                    10.097,85              -                            18/10/19 03/10/19

Outubro 46.163,00          10.155,86      10.155,86                        2.492,94                 7.662,92                -                            20/11/19 05/11/19

Novembro 46.163,00          10.155,86      10.155,86                        2.492,94                 7.662,92                -                            20/12/19 02/12/19

Dezembro 46.534,39          10.237,57      10.237,57                        3.842,94                 6.394,63                -                            20/01/20 06/01/20

13º Salário 41.062,36          9.033,72        9.033,72                          9.033,72                -                            20/12/19 17/12/19

TOTAL 579.954,58        127.590,03    127.590,03                      15.547,42               112.042,61            -                            
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